ABC'S DWG NO.PROD.
NAME
AR-001C
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
REV.
REF. :
PAGE 1
Shielded SMD Power Inductor

4). Inductance Test Condition.：1MHz / 1V
3). Electrical specifications at 25℃
2). "-               "：Reference code
1).     ：Packaging information：       Code
□ □ □
DWG No.
( μH )
Inductance (A)
max.
Irms
(A)
max.
IsatRDC
(mΩ)
max.
DP2512R47ML□-□□□ 0.47 ±20％ 25 4.77 4.05
DP2512R68ML□-□□□ 0.68 ±20％ 35 3.69 3.33
DP25121R0ML□-□□□ 1.00 ±20％ 49 3.06 3.06
DP25122R2ML□-□□□ 2.20 ±20％ 104 2.70 1.89
Shielded SMD Power Inductor
DP25121R5ML□-□□□ 1.50 ±20％ 77 2.88 2.25
0.0
0.5
1.0
1.5